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SpecialFeeder Cattle
. Ablngton, Va.
Tuesday,Sept. 28

548bead.
Steers: Medium-1 & Large-1300

400 lbs. 60.00-70.00; 400600 lbs.
59.50-71.00; 500600 lbs. 57.0064.50;
600-700 lbs. 55.0067.75; 700600 lbs.
57.25. Small-1 300400 lbs. 50.00
59.00; 400500 lbs. 50.0055.00; 500
600 lbs. 50.0054.50; 600700 lbs.
53.50. Med.-Lg.-2 300400 lbs. 58.00
67.00; 400500 lbs. 56.0057.00; 500
600 lbs. 56.0062.00; 600700 lbs.
54.5056.50.

Heifers: Medium 1 & Large-1
300400 lbs. 46.0051.00; 400500 lbs.
44.0055.50; 500600 1b5.'45.0050.00;
600700 lbs. 45.0047.00. Small-1300
400 lbs. .42.0042.50; 400500 lbs.
42.00-46.00; 500600 lbs. 41.0042.50.
Med.-Lg.-2 300400 lbs. 43.5045.00;
400500 lbs. 43.0046.50; 500600 lbs.
43.0044.25.

SpecialFeeder Cattle
Marshall,Va.

Thursday, Sept.23
701 head.
Steers: Medium-1 400-500 lbs,

66.0072.00; 500600 lbs. 65.5069.00;
600700 lbs. 63.0069.50; 700800 lbs.
63.5064.50. Large-1 400500 lbs.
72.0074.50; 500600 lbs. 62.5069.00;
600700 lbs. 65.5067.50; 700800-lbs.
63.5064.00. Small-1 300400 lbs.
60.0068.00; 400500 lbs. 62.5072.50;
500600 lbs. 64.0068.00; 600700 lbs.
62.5066.50. Med.-Lg.-2 400500 lbs.
60.0064.50; 500600 lbs.60.0065.00.

Heifers: Medium-1 400500 lbs:
50.5056.50; 500600 lbs. 50.0056.50.
Large-1400500 lbs. 50.0056.00; 500
600 lbs. 50.0056.50; 600700 lbs.
50.0057.00. Small-1 300400 lbs.
45.5046.00; 400500 lbs. 45.0055.50;
500600 lbs. 44.5049.00. Med.-Lg.-2
500600 1b5.49.0050.00.

SpecialFeederCattle
Harrisonburg, Va.

Wednesday,Sept. 29
347bead.
Steers: Medium-1 500600 lbs.

58.0061.50; 600700 lbs. 58.60; 700
800 lbs. 46.0061.75; 800900 lbs.
55.5059.25; 9001000 lbs. 54.5057.00.
Large-1700800 lbs. 55.5060.00; 800
900 lbs. 54.0058.50; 90O1Q00 lbs.
50.0054.50; 10001100 lbs. 53.00
56.00. Smail-1 400500 lbs. 56.50;
500600 lbs. 52.50; 600700 lbs. 54.00
57.00; 700800 lbs. 4235-60.50; 800

■9OO lbs. 54.50-56.00. Med.-Lg.-2 500
600 lbs. 47.00a54.00; 600-700 lbs.
47.5052.50} 700800' lbs. 47.5056.00;
9001000 lbs. 50.0051.00.

SpecialFeeder Cattle
Wythevllle, Va.
Friday, Sept. 24

586 head.
Steers: Medium-1 400-500 lbs.

61.0068.00; 500600 lbs. 0t.7568.50;
600700 lbs. 65.1067.50; 700800 lbs.
62.75- 800900 lbs. 55.5059.10;
9001000 lbs. 54.75-55.70. Small-1
400500 lbs. 58.5065.00; 500600 lbs.
56.75- 600700 lbs. 60.0067.00;
700800 lbs. 57.2566.50; 800900 lbs.
65.30. Med.-Lg.-2 400500 lbs. 61.00
64.00; 500600 lbs. 62.0066.00; 600
700 lbs. 61.2062.25; 700800 lbs.
56.0058.30; 800900 lbs. 54.5056.85;
900-4000 lbs. 56.0057.00; 10001100
lbs. 54.75.

Feeder Pigs
Madison Mills,Va.
Tuesday, Sept 28

153 head.

Receipts: 1,474.
US'! & 2: 30-39 lbs. 135.00-140.00;

4049 lbs. 141.00; 50-59 lbs. 137.00;
60-69 lbs. 120.00; 70-84 lbs. 118.00;
85-99 lbs. 103.00.

US 3: 30-39 lbs. 126.00; 4049 lbs.

WINS
BAGS OF
AGWAY
BAYMIX

CRUMBLES
Unlike dewormers used only at freshen-
ing, Agway Baymix Crumbles can
deworm your entire herd at one time.
Easy to use—just topdress on feed for
six consecutive days, once in the fall
and again in spring to break the worm,
cycle. And, best of all, Baymix requires
no withholding of milk.

ENTER THEAGWAYBAYMIXSWEEPSTAKESTODAY
No purchase necessary. Just
fill out and mail the entry

CONTEST RULES
1 No purchase is necessary Void where prohibited by law 2 There will be one winner 8 All winners will be notified by registered mail 9 To claim a prize, winner must
per Agway retail sales area—24 winners in all 3 Each-winner will receive five (5) bags produce registered letter and identification at their local Agway Farm Store before
of Agway Baymix Crumbles 4 Entries must be received by October 31,1982 (One entry November 30 1902 10 Unclaimed prizes will be awarded by a second random drawing
per farm) 5 No responsibility is assumed for improperly addressed misdirected or lost to be held if necessary, on December 6 1982 Oddsof winning will be based on the
mail 6 A random drawing of all entries will held November 12 1982 by Northrup &

~ of unclai'" -d prizes and the number of remaining entries received as of October
Teel. Inc, whose decisions are final 7 There are no alternative prizes and no ca* 1"
equivalents All prizes will be awarded

AGWA

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 2,1982-A9

118.00; 5059 lbs. 118.00; 6069 lbs.
118.00; 7084 lbs. 104.00; 85-99 lbs.
103.00.

Utility& 4: 3039 lbs. 92.00; 4049
lbs. 70.00.

Special
Feeder Calf

Cortland, Va.
Monday, Sept. 27

Steers: Medium-1 & Large-1300
400 lbs. 64.0064.50; 400500 lbs.
64.7565.08; 500600 lbs. 63.7565.75;
600700 lbs. 60.2563.75; 700800 ?bs.
59.2561.50; 800900 lbs. 58.7059 75;
9001000 lbs. 58.75. Small-1 30T-400
lbs. 59.00; 400500 lbs. 58.0061.25;
500600 lbs. 56.5058.75. Med.-Lg.-2
300400 lbs. 59.0060.00; 500600 lbs.
58.50; 600700 lbs. 56.75.

SpecialFeeder Cattle
Narrows, Va.

Tuesday, Sept 28

Heifers; Medium-1 & Large-1
300400 lbs. 52.25-55.75 ; 400500 lbs.
54.00-57.25 ; 500400 lbs. 50.00-55.50;
600-700 lbs. 50.00-52.00; 700400 lbs.

4*0.00-53.00. Small-1 400-500 lbs.
51.00; 500-600 lbs. 50.25; 600-700 lbs.
51.P0. Med.-Lg.-2 300400 lbs. 53.50;
400-500 lbs. 51.00-54.00; 500600 lbs.
48.50.
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(CUT ALONG DOTTED LINE)

1,428head.

(Turn to Page Al3)

Special Holstein
Steer Sale

Harrisonburg, Va.
Tuesday,Sept. 28

1,642 heatf>
Steers: Medium-1 300-400 lbs.

50.00; 400400 lbs. 47.0042.25; 700-
900 lbs. 44.2542.00; 900-1200 lbs.
43.75-47.00. Large-1 500400 lbs.
48.7543.00; 700400 lbs. 46.0047.75;
900-1200 1b5.'46.0047.50. Med.-Lg.-2
300400 lbs. 46.0041.00; 400400 lbs.
46.0041.00; 500600 lbs. 45.0041.50;
700-900 lbs. 52.5046.75.

Steers: Medium-1 St Large-1400-
500 lbs. 64.0047.00; 500400 lbs.
61.5045.25; 600-700 lbs. 63.5046.75;
700-800 lbs. 59.7545.25; 800-900 lbs.
56.2540.00; 900-1000 lbs. 56.2540.00.
Small-1400-500 lbs. 59.0044.50; 500-
600 lbs. 62.7544.50; 600-700 lbs.
59.0041.25; 700400 lbs. 58.5040.25;
800400 lbs. 55.0047.00. Med.-Lg.-2
400400 lbs. 61.0044.50; 500-600 lbs.
62.2546.00; 600-700 lbs. 59.2541.50;
700400 lbs. 55.0047.75; 800-900 lbs.
55.75.


